Tentative Agenda as of 6/9/23
*Subject to change

IBB 64" Annual Basic Training Institute
Sponsored by:

International Brotherhood of Boilermakers, Iron Ship Builders, Blacksmiths,

AGENDA

Meals:

Lunch: 12 p.m.
Dinner: Sun.: 6 p.m.

Tues.: 6 p.m. (Tornado Steakhouse Club)

Optional: Camp Randall Tour with Guide, Wednesday, July 26 at 2:00 pm.

Forgers and Helpers, AFL-CIO &
School for Workers, UW-Madison

Madison Concourse Hotel
1 W Dayton St, Madison, Wis.

July 23-28, 2023

Breaks:
Morning:

Afternoon:

10:15-10:30 a.m.
2:30-2:45 p.m.
Photo: Monday after lunch

July 23
5:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

July 24
8:30 a.m.

10:15 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
1:.00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:45 p.m.
4:15 p.m.

July 25
8:30 a.m.

Registration
Dinner
Orientation

Adjourn

The Brotherhood — Structure & Services
Break

NLRA: Context and The Historic Background
Lunch (photo after lunch)

Labor and Globalization

Break

Local Officer Duties and Responsibilities

Adjourn (Dinner on your own)

Introduction to Labor Law

Instructor
SFW Staff

Campbell/Ibarra

Campbell

Wills

Loustaunau

Campbell

Kulwiec



10:15 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:.00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:45 p.m.
4:15 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

July 26
8:30 a.m.

10:15 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:.00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

July 27
8:30 a.m.

10:15 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:.00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:45 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

Break

Introduction to Collective Bargaining

Lunch

Basics of Organizing: External, Internal, RTW
Break

Safety and Health

Adjourn

Kulwiec

Mauller

Garrett

Dinner: Tornado Steakhouse 116 South Hamilton St., Madison, WI

Intro. to Costing & Research of Collective Bargaining Agreements

Childers

Break

Public Relations for Local Lodges
Lunch

Political Affairs

Travel to Camp Randall

Begin Tour of Camp Randall (Dinner on your own)

Membership Mobilization

Break

Membership Organizing for Contract Enforcement
Lunch

IBB Research Services

Break

Basics of Social Media

Adjourn (Dinner on your own)

Wiser

Conroy

Taylor

Taylor

Goodwin

Markham



Friday, July 28

8:30a.m. Building Strength at the Workplace through Diversity Wills/Loustaunau
10:15 a.m. Break
10:30 a.m. Wrap-Up, certificates, etc. Campbell, IBB and SFW faculty

Adjourn



