## IBB 64th Annual Basic Training Institute

Sponsored by:

International Brotherhood of Boilermakers, Iron Ship Builders, Blacksmiths, Forgers and Helpers, AFL-CIO & School for Workers, UW-Madison

## **Madison Concourse Hotel**

1 W Dayton St, Madison, Wis.

## July 23-28, 2023

<u>AGENDA</u>

Meals: Breaks:

Lunch: 12 p.m. Morning: 10:15 – 10:30 a.m.

Dinner: Sun.: 6 p.m. (Tornado Steakhouse Club) Afternoon: 2:30 – 2:45 p.m.

Tues.: 6 p.m. (Tornado Steakhouse Club) Photo: Monday after lunch

Optional: Camp Randall Tour with Guide, Wednesday, July 26th at 2:00 pm.

July 23 5:00 p.m.	Registration	Instructor SFW Staff
6:00 p.m.	Dinner	
7:00 p.m.	Orientation	Campbell/Ibarra
8:30 p.m.	Adjourn	
<u>July 24</u> 8:30 a.m.	The Brotherhood — Structure & Services	Campbell
10:15 a.m.	Break	
10:30 a.m.	NLRA: Context and The Historic Background	Wills
12:00 p.m.	Lunch (photo after lunch)	
1:00 p.m.	Labor and Globalization	Loustaunau
2:30 p.m.	Break	
2:45 p.m.	Local Officer Duties and Responsibilities	Campbell
4:15 p.m.	Adjourn (Dinner on your own)	
July 25 8:30 a.m.	Introduction to Labor Law	Kulwiec

10:15 a.m.	Break	
10:30 a.m.	Introduction to Collective Bargaining	Kulwiec
12:00 p.m.	Lunch	
1:00 p.m.	Basics of Organizing: External, Internal, RTW	Mauller
2:30 p.m.	Break	
2:45 p.m.	Safety and Health	Garrett
4:15 p.m.	Adjourn	
6:00 p.m.	Dinner: Tornado Steakhouse 116 South Hamilton St., Madison,	WI
<u>July 26</u> 8:30 a.m.	Intro. to Costing & Research of Collective Bargaining Agreements Childers	
10:15 a.m.	Break	
10:30 a.m.	Public Relations for Local Lodges	Wiser
12:00 p.m.	Lunch	
1:00 p.m.	Political Affairs	Conroy
2:00 p.m.	Travel to Camp Randall	
2:30 p.m.	Begin Tour of Camp Randall (Dinner on your own)	
July 27 8:30 a.m.	Membership Mobilization	Taylor
10:15 a.m.	Break	
10:30 a.m.	Membership Organizing for Contract Enforcement	Taylor
12:00 p.m.	Lunch	
1:00 p.m.	IBB Research Services	Goodwin
2:30 p.m.	Break	
2:45 p.m.	Basics of Social Media	Markham
4:15 p.m.	Adjourn (Dinner on your own)	

Friday, July 28

8:30 a.m. Building Strength at the Workplace through Diversity Wills/Loustaunau

10:15 a.m. Break

10:30 a.m. Wrap-Up, certificates, etc. Campbell, IBB and SFW faculty

Adjourn